BHARATI VIDYAPEETH (DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY) MEDICAL COLLEGE, PUNE

Department of Obstetrics and Gynecology
Lectures- III Semester
Teaching Schedule FEBRUARY 2024 Venue- Muthulaxmi Reddy Hall
Time-1:30-2:30pm, Thursday

Date Competency Topic Teacher

01/02/23 0G4.1 Development of Placenta and Placental functions | Dr. Mehendale

Dr. Mehendale
08/02/23 0G4.1 Fetal Circulation & Teratogenesis

15/02/24 RESCON

Dr. Mehendale -

22/02/24 0G4.1 Formation of Amniotic Fluid & Applied Importance

Dr. Mehendale
Diagnosis of Pregnancy and Differential Diagnosis of

29/02/24 0G6.1 Pregnancy
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BHARATI VIDYAPEETH (DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY)
MEDICAL COLLEGE, PUNE

Department of Obstetrics & Gynecology

FEBRUARY 2024 SGT Schedule
VIII Semester, VENUE: OPD SEMINAR HALL

Time-2PM to 4:30 PM
Date Day Batch | Competency Topic Teacher
05/2/24 Monday C 0G6.1 Diagnosis of Dr. Neha A
pregnancy including
06/2/24 Tuesday B differential diagnosis Dr. Prajakta
07/2/24 Wednesday A Dr. Apoorva
Girme
12/2/24 Monday C 0G8.1 Screening of high | Dr. Neha A
risk pregnancy
13/2/24 Tuesday B Dr. Prajakta
14/2/24 | Wednesday A Dr. Apoorva
Girme
19/2/24 Monday HOLIDAY
20/2/24 Tuesday B 0G8.8 Investigations in | Dr. Prajakta
Pregnancy including
21/2/24 | Wednesday A Ul soiad gr Apoorva
irme
26/2/24 Monday C 0G8.7 Vaccination in Dr. Neha A
2772724 | Tuesday B Pregaancy Dr. Prajaka
28/2/24 | Wednesday A Dr. Apoorva
Girme
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BHARATI VIDYAPEETH (DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY)
MEDICAL COLLEGE, PUNE

Department of Obstetrics & Gynecologg
Early Clinical Exposure (ECE) timetable for | MBBS 2023-24

03/2/24 1.30 -4.30 PM
10/2/24 Saturday 1.30 -4.30 PM
Dr. Aparna W
17/2/24 Saturday 130-430PM | Dr.Prajkta
Dr. Apuroopa m

24/2/24 1.30-4.30 PM m
w B2

BATCHES ROLL NO:

1% floor skills

A=1-38, Al=1-19, A2= 20-38
B=39-75, B1=39-57, B2= 58-75
c=76-113, Cl= 76-94, C2= 95-113
D=114-150 D1= 114-132, D2= 133-150

ics to be covered in each ECE:
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